
28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 1

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.525 11.20 53.32517.100 0.0001 9.50JPNKAMIYAMA Kuga 1

15.210 12.10 53.21016.600 0.0002 9.30BLRSILIN Bazhen 1

14.665 12.10 53.06516.800 0.0003 9.50BLRHUTSAU Yelizar 1

14.365 11.90 51.46515.800 0.0004 9.40JPNYOKOISHI Rui 1

14.090 12.00 49.79014.600 0.0005 9.10RUSSHAKULA Iurii 1

13.970 9.50 48.17015.500 0.0006 9.20RUSDEDOVICH Aleksei 1

7.580 6.50 26.4807.800 0.0007 4.60BLRZHEVLAKOV Daniel 1

1.520 1.50 5.6201.600 0.0008 1.00BLRKIRUSHKIN Daniil 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.7015.905 0.00SILIN Bazhen 97.04018.6001 0.000BLR 1 1 44.205 Q

9.6014.735 12.1016.400 0.0002 1 52.835

9.4015.900 0.00KAMIYAMA Kuga 94.91017.7002 0.000JPN 1 4 43.000 Q

9.2015.410 11.2016.100 0.0002 2 51.910

9.5015.260 0.00ZHEVLAKOV Daniel 94.26517.7003 0.000BLR 1 7 42.460 Q

9.0014.705 12.2015.900 0.0002 3 51.805

9.8015.010 0.00SHAKULA Iurii 93.71518.0004 0.000RUS 1 6 42.810 Q

9.5014.105 12.0015.300 0.0002 5 50.905

9.4015.040 0.00HUTSAU Yelizar 93.59018.5005 0.000BLR 1 5 42.940 Q

8.7014.250 12.1015.600 0.0002 9 50.650

9.8015.100 0.00YOKOISHI Rui 93.21017.0006 0.000JPN 1 10 41.900 Q

9.4014.410 11.0016.500 0.0002 4 51.310

9.7014.605 0.00DEDOVICH Aleksei 93.19518.1007 0.000RUS 1 8 42.405 Q

9.9014.090 9.5017.300 0.0002 7 50.790

9.7014.825 0.00KIRUSHKIN Daniil 93.06517.7008 0.000BLR 1 9 42.225 Q

9.7014.140 10.2016.800 0.0002 6 50.840

9.7014.620 0.00BATRAKOV Andrei 92.98518.7009 0.000RUS 1 3 43.020 R1

9.2013.765 12.1014.900 0.0002 10 49.965

9.7015.120 0.00BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar 91.12516.90010 0.000AZE 1 12 41.720 R2

9.3013.905 10.3015.900 0.0002 11 49.405

9.7014.860 0.00CECCARINI Michele 90.92017.30011 0.000ITA 1 11 41.860

9.5014.460 8.1017.000 0.0002 12 49.060

9.5014.480 0.00TONELLI Federico 90.19017.20012 0.000ITA 1 14 41.180

9.9013.810 9.6015.700 0.0002 13 49.010

9.7016.180 0.00CAGNASSO Leonardo 90.01017.50013 0.000ITA 1 2 43.380

8.7015.830 7.5014.600 0.0002 18 46.630

9.5014.155 0.00FUCHS Moritz 89.16517.70014 0.000GER 1 13 41.355

9.1014.010 8.6016.100 0.0002 15 47.810

9.9013.770 0.00VAKRILOV Aleksandar 89.01016.70015 0.000BUL 1 16 40.370

9.7013.440 9.0016.500 0.0002 14 48.640
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8014.085 0.00VANDEV Presiyan 86.80016.30016 0.000BUL 1 17 40.185

9.5013.515 8.1015.500 0.0002 19 46.615

9.3013.530 0.00AMON Jolhann 86.76517.30017 0.000FRA 1 18 40.130

9.2013.135 9.3015.000 0.0002 17 46.635

9.5013.470 0.00MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim 86.03016.10018 0.000AZE 1 20 39.070

9.4013.860 8.1015.600 0.0002 16 46.960

9.7014.615 0.00DE VRIES Brent 83.93514.70019 0.000NED 1 21 39.015

9.4013.820 7.6014.100 0.0002 21 44.920

9.9012.860 0.00KUCHERENKO Andrii 83.67015.80020 0.000UKR 1 22 38.560

9.3013.010 11.1011.700 0.0002 20 45.110

9.8013.245 0.00LOPES Martim 83.10016.50021 0.000POR 1 19 39.545

9.4012.855 8.0013.300 0.0002 22 43.555

5.609.020 0.00VOLKOV Grigorii 76.17510.90022 0.000RUS 1 25 25.520

9.7013.655 12.9014.400 0.0002 8 50.655

9.3011.470 0.00LOPES Martim 70.67514.10023 0.000POR 1 23 34.870

8.4010.505 5.1011.800 0.0002 23 35.805

9.0014.615 0.00FERREIRA Arthur 50.71516.80024 0.000BRA 1 15 40.415

1.803.000 2.303.200 0.0002 25 10.300

9.2011.585 0.00KARU Rafael 48.69512.70025 0.000EST 1 24 33.485

3.604.610 2.204.800 0.0002 24 15.210

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 1

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

14.380 11.30 50.78015.800 0.0001 9.30RUSMOROZOVA Daria 1

13.790 11.30 49.69014.600 0.0002 10.00RUSSHARIFULLINA Arina 1

15.045 7.60 48.44516.200 0.0003 9.60BULKISYOVA Magdalena 1

13.595 9.70 48.29515.900 0.0004 9.10BLRMUZYKA Hanna 1

13.640 9.30 48.24015.500 0.0005 9.80BULPEEVA Radost 1

13.535 13.00 47.63511.600 0.0006 9.50RUSNIKOLAEVA Elizaveta 1

8.920 6.20 30.2209.300 0.0007 5.80ITARADAELLI Letizia 1

7.345 3.50 23.6458.300 0.0008 4.50JPNCHIYONOBU Yuri 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.7014.970 0.00MOROZOVA Daria 91.72517.6001 0.000RUS 1 1 42.270 Q

9.0014.055 11.3015.100 0.0002 2 49.455

9.5014.940 0.00RADAELLI Letizia 90.84517.6002 0.000ITA 1 2 42.040 Q

9.3014.405 9.6015.500 0.0002 4 48.805

9.2014.965 0.00SHARIFULLINA Arina 90.79517.4003 0.000RUS 1 3 41.565 Q

9.5013.830 11.3014.600 0.0002 3 49.230

9.4013.890 0.00MUZYKA Hanna 89.42017.9004 0.000BLR 1 6 41.190 Q

9.2013.230 9.7016.100 0.0002 6 48.230

9.7014.195 0.00CHIYONOBU Yuri 89.41517.5005 0.000JPN 1 4 41.395 Q

9.7014.220 7.6016.500 0.0002 8 48.020

9.6015.120 0.00NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta 89.01015.7006 0.000RUS 1 12 40.420 Q

9.3013.190 13.0013.100 0.0002 5 48.590

9.7014.045 0.00PEEVA Radost 89.00517.5007 0.000BUL 1 5 41.245 Q

9.4013.360 9.3015.700 0.0002 10 47.760

9.5014.495 0.00KISYOVA Magdalena 88.82016.7008 0.000BUL 1 9 40.695 Q

9.2014.825 7.6016.500 0.0002 7 48.125

9.2014.515 0.00KLIVIZAL Anna 88.42016.7009 0.000RUS 1 13 40.415 R1

9.3014.405 9.7014.600 0.0002 9 48.005

9.6014.355 0.00MELNICHUK Alexandra 88.20516.70010 0.000GER 1 11 40.655 R2

9.6013.850 9.1015.000 0.0002 11 47.550

9.7013.395 0.00ANTOSZCZYK Weronika 87.87017.60011 0.000POL 1 8 40.695

9.0012.975 9.1016.100 0.0002 12 47.175

9.5014.005 0.00MASUTANI Yuki 87.50517.30012 0.000JPN 1 7 40.805

9.4013.800 8.2015.300 0.0002 16 46.700

9.5013.475 0.00KORIDZE Nino 87.42517.30013 0.000GEO 1 14 40.275

9.3013.050 9.6015.200 0.0002 14 47.150

9.5014.075 0.00BIANCOLINI Agata 87.33016.60014 0.000ITA 1 16 40.175

9.2013.355 8.1016.500 0.0002 13 47.155

9.5014.180 0.00STEINBRENNER Greta Sophie 86.90517.00015 0.000GER 1 10 40.680

9.1013.625 9.2014.300 0.0002 19 46.225
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4013.955 0.00ODAINII Anna 86.26016.90016 0.000POR 1 15 40.255

8.8013.105 10.3013.800 0.0002 20 46.005

9.4013.320 0.00STANKOVA Kristal 86.09516.30017 0.000BUL 1 23 39.020

9.4013.175 9.0015.500 0.0002 15 47.075

9.3013.620 0.00HOMPS Anna 85.93516.50018 0.000FRA 1 20 39.420

9.6014.015 8.2014.700 0.0002 17 46.515

9.5013.800 0.00VAN VIERZEN Lieke 85.10515.50019 0.000NED 1 24 38.800

9.6013.905 8.5014.300 0.0002 18 46.305

9.6013.385 0.00WIDMER Livia 84.38016.70020 0.000SUI 1 19 39.685

9.5012.995 8.5013.700 0.0002 24 44.695

9.4014.025 0.00TODOROVA Antonia 84.08016.30021 0.000BUL 1 18 39.725

9.4013.355 9.0012.600 0.0002 26 44.355

9.4013.150 0.00BRAHAR Mariia 83.91515.80022 0.000UKR 1 25 38.350

9.0013.265 8.7014.600 0.0002 21 45.565

9.6013.030 0.00HAZELOF Chemene 83.65016.40023 0.000NED 1 22 39.030

9.5013.420 8.4013.300 0.0002 25 44.620

9.5013.080 0.00BYRKA Sofiia 82.57015.10024 0.000UKR 1 27 37.680

9.1012.590 9.1014.100 0.0002 23 44.890

9.4012.330 0.00SULASHVILI Mariami 81.87015.10025 0.000GEO 1 30 36.830

9.4013.740 5.4016.500 0.0002 22 45.040

9.1013.080 0.00MANGOLD Mia Justine 81.33515.30026 0.000SUI 1 29 37.480

9.3012.755 8.2013.600 0.0002 27 43.855

9.4012.750 0.00PEDOSON Arabel 80.78015.90027 0.000EST 1 26 38.050

9.4012.530 6.2014.600 0.0002 28 42.730

9.6013.185 0.00LIKHONINA Anna 79.43016.30028 0.000POR 1 21 39.085

9.2012.845 7.0011.300 0.0002 31 40.345

6.1010.930 0.00ALIYEVA Leila 79.14511.80029 0.000BLR 1 33 28.830

9.0014.315 12.1014.900 0.0002 1 50.315

9.7013.145 0.00PINHEIRO Madalena 79.05514.70030 0.000POR 1 28 37.545

9.1013.010 5.7013.700 0.0002 29 41.510
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.5012.220 0.00JAFAROVA Sama 77.12514.50031 0.000AZE 1 32 36.220

9.2012.005 7.6012.100 0.0002 30 40.905

9.4013.185 0.00CORREIA Ines 76.38013.70032 0.000POR 1 31 36.285

9.2013.295 4.9012.700 0.0002 32 40.095

9.5014.140 0.00SZCZESNIAK Klaudia 68.75016.30033 0.000POL 1 17 39.940

5.908.310 5.708.900 0.0002 34 28.810

5.308.205 0.00MEULEMAN Makenzie 63.0159.90034 0.000NED 1 34 23.405

7.9011.810 6.6013.300 0.0002 33 39.610

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

GTRW1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 28 Nov 2021 13:54 by SmartScoring

ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk

 3Page 3 /



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.700 14.20 56.20016.800 0.0001 9.50AZEMAHSUDOV Magsud 1

16.030 14.00 54.63015.500 0.0002 9.10RUSCHIVIAGA Vitalii 1

15.845 13.10 54.34515.700 0.0003 9.70RUSBUSAREV Lev 1

14.930 13.10 54.13016.700 0.0004 9.40RUSMAKHIIANOV Ildan 1

15.605 13.50 53.70515.800 0.0005 8.80JPNMURAKAMI Haruto 1

15.920 13.00 53.22015.100 0.0006 9.20FRAREGULUS Alexis 1

15.110 12.90 52.81015.400 0.0007 9.40BLRASIPENKA Maksim 1

15.545 13.10 51.24513.600 0.0008 9.00GBRMIDDLETON Max 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
GTRM1TRAIND-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0 Report Created THU 25 Nov 2021 18:16 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.5016.530 0.00MURAKAMI Haruto 99.95518.6001 0.000JPN 1 3 44.630 Q

9.7015.825 13.5016.300 0.0002 2 55.325

9.3016.595 0.00MAHSUDOV Magsud 99.88018.4002 0.000AZE 1 4 44.295 Q

10.0015.785 14.2015.600 0.0002 1 55.585

9.6016.430 0.00MIDDLETON Max 99.50518.6003 0.000GBR 1 2 44.630 Q

9.5015.575 13.1016.700 0.0002 3 54.875

9.7016.840 0.00CHIVIAGA Vitalii 98.21018.1004 0.000RUS 1 1 44.640 Q

9.1015.570 14.0014.900 0.0002 4 53.570

9.5016.100 0.00ASIPENKA Maksim 97.34018.3005 0.000BLR 1 5 43.900 Q

9.4015.140 12.9016.000 0.0002 7 53.440

9.3015.635 0.00MAKHIIANOV Ildan 96.91518.5006 0.000RUS 1 7 43.435 Q

9.3014.480 13.1016.600 0.0002 6 53.480

9.7016.160 0.00BUSAREV Lev 96.19517.5007 0.000RUS 1 8 43.360 Q

9.5015.135 13.1015.100 0.0002 8 52.835

9.4015.855 0.00REGULUS Alexis 96.17017.4008 0.000FRA 1 12 42.655 Q

9.5015.715 12.5015.800 0.0002 5 53.515

9.6016.870 0.00BONDARENKO Artemii 96.01017.0009 0.000RUS 1 6 43.470 R1

9.0016.140 12.2015.200 0.0002 9 52.540

9.6015.575 0.00WOLFRUM Philipp 94.42018.10010 0.000GER 1 9 43.275 R2

9.5014.945 12.1014.600 0.0002 14 51.145

9.8014.900 0.00ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay 94.33017.40011 0.000GER 1 17 42.100

9.9014.330 12.4015.600 0.0002 10 52.230

9.8015.640 0.00PETROV Kaloyan 94.01017.40012 0.000BUL 1 11 42.840

9.1014.370 13.3014.400 0.0002 13 51.170

9.2016.480 0.00KUBIK Lukas 93.96516.20013 0.000CZE 1 21 41.880

9.4015.585 12.4014.700 0.0002 11 52.085

9.7015.600 0.00SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 93.16017.60014 0.000UKR 1 10 42.900

9.3014.360 11.8014.800 0.0002 18 50.260

9.3015.570 0.00MIRZAYEV Nijat 93.01517.20015 0.000AZE 1 19 42.070

9.3014.945 11.4015.300 0.0002 15 50.945
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8015.065 0.00KAZAKEVICH Anton 92.80017.40016 0.000BLR 1 15 42.265

9.6014.235 12.1014.600 0.0002 17 50.535

9.6015.295 0.00GIBSON Tom 91.98017.20017 0.000GBR 1 18 42.095

9.3014.885 11.4014.300 0.0002 21 49.885

9.4015.750 0.00BELYUSSENKO Yegor 90.77016.60018 0.000KAZ 1 22 41.750

9.3014.720 10.4014.600 0.0002 23 49.020

9.7015.520 0.00MINER Micah 90.70015.50019 0.000USA 1 27 40.720

9.1014.880 13.1012.900 0.0002 20 49.980

9.5014.940 0.00JOSE Francisco 90.59015.60020 0.000POR 1 33 40.040

8.9014.450 13.3013.900 0.0002 16 50.550

9.5014.650 0.00LAWSON Kai 90.35016.20021 0.000USA 1 30 40.350

9.2014.000 13.5013.300 0.0002 19 50.000

9.8014.750 0.00LOCHER Elia Joel 89.63516.50022 0.000SUI 1 24 41.050

9.1013.985 10.4015.100 0.0002 27 48.585

9.6014.585 0.00GEYSEN Sam 89.33516.50023 0.000BEL 1 28 40.685

9.2013.750 11.5014.200 0.0002 25 48.650

9.3014.930 0.00DEBLOCK Lucas 89.17016.30024 0.000FRA 1 29 40.530

9.2013.940 11.7013.800 0.0002 26 48.640

9.1015.180 0.00HARPER Xavier 89.01014.90025 0.000USA 1 35 39.180

9.3014.730 12.5013.300 0.0002 22 49.830

9.3015.315 0.00NIEDERHAUSER Noel 88.95015.50026 0.000SUI 1 32 40.115

8.9015.035 11.5013.400 0.0002 24 48.835

9.6014.350 0.00DENOLF Rien 88.56017.00027 0.000BEL 1 25 40.950

9.7013.710 10.2014.000 0.0002 29 47.610

9.8014.915 0.00LOPES Andre 88.46517.70028 0.000POR 1 13 42.415

9.1014.350 9.0013.600 0.0002 32 46.050

10.0014.795 0.00ALIYEV Mehdi 88.26515.20029 0.000AZE 1 34 39.995

9.5014.470 10.6013.700 0.0002 28 48.270

9.6014.620 0.00NIFTALIYEV Ali 86.39016.10030 0.000AZE 1 31 40.320

9.2013.570 9.9013.400 0.0002 31 46.070
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.8012.850 0.00NAYDENOV Radomir 85.43513.10031 0.000BUL 1 44 33.750

9.5015.285 10.3016.600 0.0002 12 51.685

8.9014.535 0.00GOMES Guilherme 82.99515.40032 0.000POR 1 37 38.835

9.6014.060 9.4011.100 0.0002 34 44.160

9.6013.335 0.00KAEAERIAEINEN Kaius 82.52014.40033 0.000FIN 1 41 37.335

9.6012.985 9.8012.800 0.0002 33 45.185

9.2014.140 0.00WINK Mees 80.59514.60034 0.000NED 1 39 37.940

9.3013.855 8.4011.100 0.0002 35 42.655

9.6013.005 0.00KOSTIKA Ori 77.98514.20035 0.000ISR 1 42 36.805

9.2012.980 7.0012.000 0.0002 37 41.180

9.6012.815 0.00MAIA QUITES DE OLIVEIRA Kaua 75.52511.90036 0.000BRA 1 43 34.315

9.5012.610 8.1011.000 0.0002 36 41.210

9.3014.695 0.00TURUBASSA Dylan 70.16017.30037 0.000NED 1 23 41.295

5.408.565 6.208.700 0.0002 38 28.865

8.7015.095 0.00STOCKER Beoan Tias 62.57515.30038 0.000SUI 1 36 39.095

4.007.180 5.506.800 0.0002 39 23.480

9.7015.470 0.00BASARBOVSKI Georgi 58.41517.20039 0.000BUL 1 14 42.370

2.604.645 4.204.600 0.0002 40 16.045

9.4015.865 0.00TONELLI Marco 52.14017.00040 0.000ITA 1 16 42.265

1.803.175 2.202.700 0.0002 43 9.875

9.7015.415 0.00COCKRILL William 51.43516.90041 0.000USA 1 20 42.015

1.503.120 2.502.500 -0.2002 45 9.420

1.001.595 0.00SJOSTROM Noel 50.9551.40042 0.000SWE 1 47 3.995

9.3014.460 10.5012.700 0.0002 30 46.960

9.5013.650 0.00VASILENKO Nikita 47.28014.60043 0.000ISR 1 40 37.750

1.802.830 2.502.400 0.0002 44 9.530

9.5015.235 0.00BRAAF Henry 46.17516.20044 0.000GER 1 26 40.935

0.801.540 1.501.400 0.0002 47 5.240

8.8014.110 0.00MIRILASHVILI Dan 43.43515.20045 0.000ISR 1 38 38.110

1.001.425 1.501.400 0.0002 46 5.325
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.706.545 0.00COSTA Goncalo 32.5557.00046 0.000POR 1 45 18.245

2.904.210 3.004.200 0.0002 42 14.310

1.903.060 0.00SAUN Sunkar 22.6953.20047 0.000KAZ 1 46 8.160

2.604.435 3.304.200 0.0002 41 14.535

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

14.590 13.10 53.09016.000 0.0001 9.40USAMYTNIK Alexandra 1

13.845 13.70 51.64515.000 0.0002 9.10RUSALIAEVA Sofiia 1

13.990 13.10 51.09014.800 0.0003 9.20USADEHANES Ava 1

14.405 12.10 50.70514.900 0.0004 9.30RUSCHERNYSHEVA Nadezda 1

14.980 11.30 50.58015.200 0.0005 9.10GERMOELLER Maya 1

13.895 10.30 49.49515.900 0.0006 9.40JPNHADEWARA Sakura 1

14.735 10.30 48.33514.700 0.0007 8.60JPNTSUZUKU Yuka 1

12.045 10.80 42.14512.200 0.0008 7.10ITACOLUZZI Silvia 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.3016.025 0.00COLUZZI Silvia 94.93017.9001 0.000ITA 1 1 43.225 Q

9.3014.505 13.3014.600 0.0002 3 51.705

9.7015.505 0.00ALIAEVA Sofiia 94.83017.8002 0.000RUS 1 2 43.005 Q

9.2014.125 13.7014.800 0.0002 2 51.825

9.7015.550 0.00MOELLER Maya 94.41517.6003 0.000GER 1 4 42.850 Q

9.7014.965 11.3015.600 0.0002 4 51.565

8.7015.115 0.00MYTNIK Alexandra 93.33017.4004 0.000USA 1 18 41.215 Q

9.3014.215 13.1015.500 0.0002 1 52.115

9.7015.255 0.00CHERNYSHEVA Nadezda 93.02017.5005 0.000RUS 1 6 42.455 Q

9.1014.365 12.1015.000 0.0002 9 50.565

9.3015.040 0.00DEHANES Ava 92.79017.5006 0.000USA 1 11 41.840 Q

9.3013.750 13.1014.800 0.0002 6 50.950

9.2015.040 0.00TSUZUKU Yuka 92.54017.3007 0.000JPN 1 13 41.540 Q

9.5014.900 10.3016.300 0.0002 5 51.000

9.8014.875 0.00HADEWARA Sakura 92.28017.8008 0.000JPN 1 5 42.475 Q

9.5013.905 11.0015.400 0.0002 10 49.805

9.2014.855 0.00KATSUMORI Amane 92.24517.4009 0.000JPN 1 15 41.455 R1

9.3014.190 11.2016.100 0.0002 7 50.790

9.5016.020 0.00KUTLAKAEVA Mariia 91.66517.40010 0.000RUS 1 3 42.920 R2

8.8014.645 10.6014.700 0.0002 14 48.745

9.4015.010 0.00ERGUN Havva Esin 91.50517.60011 0.000TUR 1 8 42.010

9.5014.395 9.9015.700 0.0002 11 49.495

9.6015.600 0.00KULESHOVA Tatiana 91.47515.70012 0.000RUS 1 21 40.900

9.2014.475 11.5015.400 0.0002 8 50.575

9.3015.105 0.00EDELMAN Leah 91.24517.50013 0.000USA 1 10 41.905

9.0013.740 12.1014.500 0.0002 12 49.340

9.3014.625 0.00WIJKSTRA Thalissa 89.95017.20014 0.000NED 1 19 41.125

9.3013.925 11.5014.100 0.0002 13 48.825

9.5014.915 0.00BOCHORIDZE Maia 89.80517.90015 0.000GEO 1 7 42.315

8.7013.490 9.7015.600 0.0002 21 47.490
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8014.710 0.00LAPIASHVILI Ana 89.55017.40016 0.000GEO 1 9 41.910

9.3014.140 9.2015.000 0.0002 19 47.640

9.4014.680 0.00MOORHOUSE Gabriella 89.22517.40017 0.000GBR 1 14 41.480

9.4013.945 9.6014.800 0.0002 18 47.745

9.6014.195 0.00RUEFENACHT Sina 88.50517.50018 0.000SUI 1 17 41.295

9.5013.610 9.1015.000 0.0002 22 47.210

9.5014.555 0.00VOLSKA Nikola 88.10016.50019 0.000GER 1 24 40.555

9.5014.245 9.1014.700 0.0002 20 47.545

9.5014.060 0.00HESSE Juline 87.71516.20020 0.000FRA 1 28 39.760

9.0014.355 8.5016.100 0.0002 16 47.955

9.6014.355 0.00HERING Pauline 87.31516.70021 0.000GER 1 22 40.655

9.1013.860 8.6015.100 0.0002 24 46.660

9.5014.385 0.00HIRSCH Liska 86.52016.70022 0.000GER 1 23 40.585

9.4013.735 8.2014.600 0.0002 28 45.935

9.7014.025 0.00UZUNOVA Mariyana 86.10515.90023 0.000BUL 1 29 39.625

8.8013.680 9.0015.000 0.0002 26 46.480

9.4013.935 0.00PANSANO Isabella 85.68016.50024 0.000USA 1 27 39.835

9.3012.745 10.7013.300 -0.2002 29 45.845

9.6013.820 0.00ZIROVNICKA Adela 85.61515.70025 0.000CZE 1 32 39.120

9.5013.595 8.5014.900 0.0002 25 46.495

9.4014.225 0.00KOIVUSALO Iiris 84.30515.10026 0.000FIN 1 34 38.725

9.7014.180 8.2013.500 0.0002 30 45.580

9.0014.930 0.00BRINKMAN Marit 83.82513.50027 0.000NED 1 37 37.430

9.5015.295 9.4012.200 0.0002 27 46.395

9.4013.570 0.00REIS Ines 82.59516.00028 0.000POR 1 33 38.970

9.5013.225 6.3014.600 0.0002 33 43.625

9.5013.035 0.00ANTUNES Clara 82.44515.80029 0.000BRA 1 35 38.335

9.3013.010 8.1013.700 0.0002 32 44.110

8.9013.585 0.00GOLMOHAMMADI Linda 80.70514.60030 0.000FIN 1 38 37.085

9.3013.520 8.2012.600 0.0002 34 43.620
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.5014.710 0.00MARCANTE Maria 77.85517.10031 0.000BRA 1 16 41.310

7.0011.445 6.3011.800 0.0002 36 36.545

9.4013.235 0.00HUMBATOVA Shafiga 77.26512.10032 -2.000AZE 1 39 32.735

9.4013.430 8.1013.600 0.0002 31 44.530

9.0014.180 0.00VASCONCELOS Clara 75.00514.70033 0.000BRA 1 36 37.880

7.5011.325 5.7012.600 0.0002 35 37.125

5.808.625 0.00GATTO Clementine 73.11010.40034 0.000FRA 1 40 24.825

9.3014.185 8.5016.300 0.0002 15 48.285

9.0014.525 0.00GRULHA Leonor 69.09016.60035 0.000POR 1 26 40.125

5.408.665 5.309.600 0.0002 37 28.965

9.4014.255 0.00ALEKSIEIEVA Aurika 62.73015.50036 0.000UKR 1 31 39.155

4.607.075 4.507.400 0.0002 38 23.575

9.6014.665 0.00YOKOISHI Yume 58.01017.50037 0.000JPN 1 12 41.765

2.604.645 4.204.800 0.0002 39 16.245

1.802.945 0.00MARINOVA Denitsa 55.9403.40038 0.000BUL 1 42 8.145

9.3013.895 9.0015.600 0.0002 17 47.795

1.903.160 0.00ULJEE Lina 55.3153.40039 0.000NED 1 41 8.460

9.4013.755 9.9013.800 0.0002 23 46.855

9.7015.185 0.00PETTERSSON Hilma 49.40014.40040 0.000SWE 1 30 39.285

1.903.115 2.302.800 0.0002 40 10.115

9.8013.800 0.00VALENTE Teresa 46.30517.50041 0.000POR 1 20 41.100

0.901.405 1.501.400 0.0002 42 5.205

9.2014.690 0.00PACHOVA Irena 45.58516.40042 0.000BUL 1 25 40.290

0.901.495 1.501.400 0.0002 41 5.295

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

16.755 15.80 57.95516.500 0.0001 8.90PORALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 1

17.065 14.30 55.96515.300 0.0002 9.30JPNAKAISHI Taiga 1

16.285 13.40 55.88516.800 0.0003 9.40GBRCOLE-DYER Tyler 1

16.980 13.10 55.68016.000 0.0004 9.60JPNTSUZUKU Kanato 1

16.075 15.20 55.67515.100 0.0005 9.30GERFEYH Miguel 1

16.625 14.60 55.22515.100 0.0006 8.90USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 1

16.255 16.00 55.15513.500 0.0007 9.40RUSKURBANOV Ilia 1

15.200 14.40 54.80016.000 0.0008 9.20RUSANISIMOV Maksim 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.7017.900 0.00ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 101.51518.6001 0.000POR 1 1 46.200 Q

9.3016.515 15.4014.100 0.0002 8 55.315

9.7017.000 0.00COLE-DYER Tyler 101.19018.9002 0.000GBR 1 2 45.600 Q

9.7015.890 13.4016.600 0.0002 6 55.590

9.7017.270 0.00TSUZUKU Kanato 101.17018.2003 0.000JPN 1 4 45.170 Q

9.7017.000 13.1016.200 0.0002 2 56.000

9.9017.390 0.00MACCAGNAN Ryan 100.89517.9004 0.000USA 1 3 45.190 Q

9.2016.605 14.3015.600 0.0002 5 55.705

9.4016.735 0.00FEYH Miguel 100.33518.1005 0.000GER 1 9 44.235 Q

9.5016.100 15.2015.300 0.0002 1 56.100

9.7017.020 0.00AKAISHI Taiga 100.06017.6006 0.000JPN 1 7 44.320 Q

9.6016.640 14.3015.200 0.0002 4 55.740

9.3017.095 0.00KURBANOV Ilia 99.95517.8007 0.000RUS 1 10 44.195 Q

9.0016.160 15.6015.000 0.0002 3 55.760

9.5016.120 0.00ANISIMOV Maksim 98.88518.1008 0.000RUS 1 15 43.720 Q

9.6015.265 14.4015.900 0.0002 9 55.165

9.6016.520 0.00NARTOV Dmitrii 98.82518.0009 0.000RUS 1 11 44.120 R1

9.9015.405 15.2014.200 0.0002 10 54.705

9.5016.745 0.00MATSUMOTO Yusei 98.76518.40010 0.000JPN 1 5 44.645 R2

9.4015.820 14.8014.100 0.0002 12 54.120

9.7017.120 0.00CHEVALIER Gabriel 98.65017.50011 0.000FRA 1 8 44.320

9.4016.230 13.0015.700 0.0002 11 54.330

9.0016.565 0.00TANOVITSKII Maksim 98.50017.50012 0.000RUS 1 19 43.065

9.3015.635 15.0015.500 0.0002 7 55.435

9.5017.060 0.00YOSHIMURA Masaki 96.90517.30013 0.000JPN 1 12 43.860

9.5015.945 13.5014.100 0.0002 14 53.045

9.4016.120 0.00RISCH Valentin 96.75017.70014 0.000GER 1 18 43.220

9.1015.130 13.8015.500 0.0002 13 53.530

9.2017.065 0.00NOVAK Matyas 96.23517.50015 0.000CZE 1 13 43.765

9.4015.870 12.2015.000 0.0002 16 52.470
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8015.750 0.00SHCHUR Mikhail 94.88016.90016 0.000BLR 1 25 42.450

9.3014.630 13.7014.800 0.0002 17 52.430

9.7016.600 0.00FORNO Alvaro 94.50016.60017 0.000POR 1 20 42.900

9.1016.000 12.1014.400 0.0002 20 51.600

9.2016.775 0.00BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm 94.22516.70018 0.000SWE 1 23 42.675

9.5015.350 13.8012.900 0.0002 21 51.550

9.3016.780 0.00TORIBIO Nicolas 93.97517.40019 0.000ESP 1 16 43.480

8.5015.595 12.7013.700 0.0002 23 50.495

9.4016.070 0.00BROCHARD Remi 93.36016.00020 0.000FRA 1 31 41.470

9.4015.490 11.5015.500 0.0002 18 51.890

9.1016.270 0.00DEKLERCK Brent 93.35515.40021 0.000BEL 1 36 40.770

9.1015.685 14.0013.800 0.0002 15 52.585

9.4016.520 0.00RADAELLI Andrea 93.25017.40022 0.000ITA 1 17 43.320

9.2015.730 12.5012.500 0.0002 24 49.930

8.8016.040 0.00BRITTON Gavin 92.80016.10023 0.000USA 1 34 40.940

9.0015.460 13.3014.100 0.0002 19 51.860

9.7015.935 0.00TUMAKOV Nikita 92.38017.10024 0.000KAZ 1 22 42.735

9.4014.145 12.8013.300 0.0002 26 49.645

9.2015.980 0.00GEORGIEV Dimitar 91.74516.80025 0.000BUL 1 28 41.980

9.1014.665 11.8014.200 0.0002 25 49.765

9.6014.995 0.00FATIHI Neoray 90.87015.40026 0.000ISR 1 38 39.995

9.5014.175 13.2014.000 0.0002 22 50.875

9.4015.740 0.00KOLDKJAER Aksel 90.08016.50027 0.000DEN 1 29 41.640

9.1014.740 11.8012.800 0.0002 29 48.440

9.4015.440 0.00KRISTENSEN Albert 90.07515.60028 0.000DEN 1 37 40.440

9.0015.035 11.2014.400 0.0002 27 49.635

9.1015.930 0.00REMOLE Aaron 89.82516.00029 0.000USA 1 33 41.030

8.8015.095 13.8011.100 0.0002 28 48.795

9.7016.020 0.00SOUSA Gabriel 89.74016.60030 0.000BRA 1 26 42.320

8.8015.420 10.3014.900 -2.0002 31 47.420
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.0015.475 0.00HETES Daniel 87.17014.80031 0.000CZE 1 41 39.275

9.1015.295 10.0013.700 -0.2002 30 47.895

9.6015.300 0.00MAARTENSSON Eric 85.47514.80032 0.000SWE 1 40 39.700

9.0014.875 9.2012.700 0.0002 33 45.775

9.2014.720 0.00VAN DEN BESSELAAR Guus 85.26516.90033 0.000NED 1 35 40.820

9.0013.645 9.1012.700 0.0002 36 44.445

9.3015.350 0.00DAVIS Lucas 85.06015.20034 0.000USA 1 39 39.850

9.2015.010 8.3012.700 0.0002 34 45.210

9.2015.565 0.00HOMEM Gabriel 84.48012.40035 0.000POR 1 45 37.165

9.1015.415 9.9012.900 0.0002 32 47.315

9.4014.770 0.00SCHRIER Pieter 83.68514.70036 0.000NED 1 44 38.870

9.3013.915 8.7012.900 0.0002 35 44.815

9.2016.765 0.00AIBI Eitan 70.64016.90037 0.000GBR 1 21 42.865

4.808.275 7.607.100 0.0002 40 27.775

9.0015.340 0.00SKOGLUND Mans 68.42514.70038 0.000SWE 1 42 39.040

5.508.785 6.708.400 0.0002 39 29.385

9.3014.310 0.00ZAKAY Tomer 67.28512.50039 0.000ISR 1 46 36.110

5.709.675 7.308.500 0.0002 38 31.175

9.2016.545 0.00KRIVANEC Max 64.96015.40040 0.000CZE 1 32 41.145

4.107.415 6.206.100 0.0002 41 23.815

4.407.725 0.00ROELFSEMA Jay 62.6907.60041 0.000NED 1 49 19.725

7.9013.665 9.7011.700 0.0002 37 42.965

9.7015.820 0.00NIKANOROV Artem 58.04016.50042 0.000UKR 1 27 42.020

3.004.720 4.004.300 0.0002 43 16.020

9.6015.905 0.00POLONETS Illia 57.84517.10043 0.000UKR 1 24 42.605

2.504.640 4.403.700 0.0002 44 15.240

9.5016.870 0.00ANGELOV Maksim 56.06518.10044 0.000BUL 1 6 44.470

2.003.395 3.003.200 0.0002 45 11.595

9.2016.955 0.00COSKUN Mervan 54.52017.60045 0.000FRA 1 14 43.755

1.703.365 3.102.600 0.0002 46 10.765
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1013.890 0.00TZFATI Oshri 52.94513.00046 0.000ISR 1 47 35.990

3.705.555 2.904.800 0.0002 42 16.955

9.3015.560 0.00DAVIDSON Keir 52.18016.70047 0.000GBR 1 30 41.560

1.703.320 2.902.700 0.0002 47 10.620

8.1015.125 0.00DIMITROV Martin 39.02515.80048 0.000BUL 1 43 39.025

0.00 0.0002 49 0.000

6.1011.515 0.00HIBON Dayaen 34.86011.60049 0.000FRA 1 48 29.215

1.001.645 1.701.500 -0.2002 48 5.645

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.340 13.60 53.34015.100 0.0001 9.30RUSBLADTCEVA Anzhela 1

15.305 11.60 52.50516.500 0.0002 9.10JPNHARIMA Kokone 1

15.015 11.20 52.31517.000 -0.2003 9.30JPNTANAKA Kiko 1

14.990 11.20 51.39016.000 0.0004 9.20JPNISHIDA Misaki 1

15.540 10.40 51.04015.700 0.0005 9.40TURCOLAK Elif 1

14.815 10.70 49.61515.400 0.0006 8.70GEORAGIMOVI Mariam 1

10.545 8.40 35.74510.900 0.0007 5.90RUSBLOKHINA Natalia 1

1.735 1.70 5.9351.500 0.0008 1.00BLRSIARHEYEVA Maryia 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

10.0016.510 0.00BLADTCEVA Anzhela 98.80018.7001 0.000RUS 1 1 45.210 Q

8.8015.490 13.4015.900 0.0002 1 53.590

9.7015.965 0.00HARIMA Kokone 95.96518.5002 0.000JPN 1 2 44.165 Q

9.4015.000 11.6015.800 0.0002 4 51.800

9.4015.835 0.00RAGIMOVI Mariam 95.64517.7003 0.000GEO 1 10 42.935 Q

9.6014.710 13.1015.300 0.0002 2 52.710

9.7015.405 0.00BLOKHINA Natalia 95.33518.5004 0.000RUS 1 5 43.605 Q

9.2014.730 12.1015.700 0.0002 5 51.730

9.3016.310 0.00SIARHEYEVA Maryia 94.99516.9005 0.000BLR 1 14 42.510 Q

8.7015.585 13.5014.700 0.0002 3 52.485

9.5015.565 0.00TANAKA Kiko 94.87018.5006 -0.200JPN 1 7 43.365 Q

9.5014.705 10.4016.900 0.0002 6 51.505

9.2015.670 0.00ISHIDA Misaki 94.37018.4007 0.000JPN 1 8 43.270 Q

9.4014.800 11.2015.700 0.0002 9 51.100

9.6015.990COLAK Elif 94.28518.1008 0.000TUR 1 4 43.690 Q

9.7015.295 9.6016.000 0.0002 11 50.595

9.7015.680 0.00GIAMPIERI Giorgia 93.73017.6009 0.000ITA 1 9 42.980 R1

9.0014.750 11.3015.700 0.0002 10 50.750

9.6014.680 0.00GARAFALO Leah 93.58017.80010 0.000USA 1 19 42.080 R2

9.5014.000 13.5014.500 0.0002 7 51.500

9.2015.310 0.00KOTOVA Serafima 93.32018.40011 0.000RUS 1 11 42.910

9.3014.510 11.6015.000 0.0002 12 50.410

9.1015.950 0.00SAWADA Momo 93.25016.90012 0.000JPN 1 21 41.950

9.3015.500 10.3016.200 0.0002 8 51.300

9.2015.565 0.00PELLISSIER Sofia 92.66517.50013 0.000ITA 1 17 42.265

9.6014.900 9.6016.300 0.0002 13 50.400

9.3015.750 0.00EISLOEFFEL Aurelia 92.66017.50014 0.000GER 1 13 42.550

9.5015.110 10.2015.300 0.0002 15 50.110

9.5015.385 0.00UYSAL Ceren 92.21017.10015 0.000TUR 1 20 41.985

9.7014.925 9.7015.900 0.0002 14 50.225
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.6014.905 0.00MORET Lucie 92.17017.90016 0.000SUI 1 15 42.405

8.9014.065 12.1014.700 0.0002 16 49.765

9.4015.255 0.00MC COY Logan 91.62017.70017 0.000USA 1 16 42.355

9.5014.165 10.2015.400 0.0002 20 49.265

9.5014.940 0.00ALAROVA Sofiia 91.04516.90018 0.000UKR 1 27 41.340

9.1014.805 10.4015.400 0.0002 17 49.705

9.6015.155 0.00RAMACHER Marrit 90.61017.40019 0.000GER 1 18 42.155

9.2014.755 9.7014.800 0.0002 30 48.455

9.9014.625 0.00OWEN Grace 90.55517.10020 0.000GBR 1 24 41.625

9.0013.930 10.5015.500 0.0002 24 48.930

9.6016.255 0.00ROCHA Julia 90.45516.80021 0.000BRA 1 12 42.655

8.9015.400 9.0014.500 0.0002 33 47.800

9.5014.805 0.00STAMOVA Kristina 90.30516.70022 0.000BUL 1 32 41.005

9.1014.200 10.7015.300 0.0002 19 49.300

9.3015.275 0.00OVCARUKA Darja 90.30016.60023 0.000LAT 1 29 41.175

9.0014.325 11.1014.700 0.0002 21 49.125

9.6015.060 0.00SARAFOVA Diana 90.09516.00024 0.000BUL 1 38 40.660

9.8014.435 10.8014.400 0.0002 18 49.435

9.5014.615 0.00HERNANDO Ava 89.79516.90025 0.000USA 1 31 41.015

9.4014.380 7.9017.100 0.0002 25 48.780

9.1015.195 0.00PIATAKOVA Veronika 89.69517.40026 0.000UKR 1 23 41.695

9.5014.500 10.4013.600 0.0002 32 48.000

9.4015.235 0.00VALERO Desiree 89.63516.00027 0.000ESP 1 39 40.635

9.4014.400 11.1014.100 0.0002 22 49.000

9.3015.235 0.00WOELL Bettina 89.58016.40028 0.000GER 1 34 40.935

9.2014.645 10.0014.800 0.0002 27 48.645

9.2014.720 0.00ASENSIO Lea 89.57516.90029 0.000ESP 1 36 40.820

9.4014.755 9.7014.900 0.0002 26 48.755

9.6014.585 0.00LE JEUNE Emma 89.56516.40030 0.000FRA 1 40 40.585

9.5013.680 10.5015.300 0.0002 23 48.980
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

8.9015.035 0.00JURICKOVA Michaela 89.36516.90031 0.000CZE 1 35 40.835

8.9014.330 11.0014.300 0.0002 28 48.530

9.4014.550 0.00YOVCHEVA Viktoria 89.22016.80032 0.000BUL 1 37 40.750

9.6014.070 9.6015.200 0.0002 29 48.470

9.3014.960 0.00WOEHL Penelope 89.13516.70033 0.000FRA 1 33 40.960

9.0014.175 9.7015.300 0.0002 31 48.175

9.7014.625 0.00PEREVERZIEVA Polina 88.35017.10034 0.000UKR 1 26 41.425

9.2013.725 10.5013.500 0.0002 36 46.925

9.7014.665 0.00BERG Tilda 87.68016.20035 0.000SWE 1 41 40.565

9.6013.415 10.1014.000 0.0002 34 47.115

9.6014.160 0.00HRUDOVA Aneta 86.44015.60036 0.000CZE 1 47 39.360

9.1013.780 9.6014.600 0.0002 35 47.080

9.3014.020BROUWERS Megan 85.94016.30037 0.000NED 1 45 39.620

9.2013.420 9.7014.000 0.0002 38 46.320

9.6014.050 0.00VAN HAAREN Anouchka 85.79015.90038 0.000NED 1 46 39.550

9.2013.740 8.4014.900 0.0002 39 46.240

9.3013.930 0.00DOVGALYOVA Anna 85.59515.60039 0.000UKR 1 51 38.830

8.8013.465 9.8014.700 0.0002 37 46.765

9.6014.220 0.00ALBUQUERQUE Alice 85.28015.40040 0.000BRA 1 49 39.220

9.3013.560 9.6013.600 0.0002 40 46.060

9.4013.950 0.00DRAGANOVA Aleksandrina 84.74516.30041 0.000BUL 1 44 39.650

9.0013.095 9.4013.600 0.0002 44 45.095

9.6014.065 0.00SILVA Marta 84.74015.60042 0.000POR 1 48 39.265

9.7013.575 8.7013.500 0.0002 42 45.475

9.4014.265SAARIO Veera-Emilia 84.51015.40043 0.000FIN 1 50 39.065

9.0013.545 8.2014.700 0.0002 43 45.445

9.6014.000 0.00VISSER Jorja 84.03016.20044 0.000NED 1 42 39.800

9.3013.230 8.7013.200 -0.2002 48 44.230

9.1013.035 0.00PORTO Luiza 83.99515.90045 0.000BRA 1 53 38.035

9.4012.860 9.0014.700 0.0002 41 45.960
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4014.410 0.00RODRIGUES Nathalia 83.54515.00046 0.000BRA 1 52 38.810

9.4014.035 8.1013.200 0.0002 46 44.735

9.1013.325 0.00VOGEL Fabienne 81.84014.40047 0.000NED 1 54 36.825

9.6013.515 8.2013.700 0.0002 45 45.015

9.1012.795 0.00AVRAHAM Shahar 80.45014.30048 0.000ISR 1 55 36.195

9.5013.055 8.8012.900 0.0002 47 44.255

9.5016.190 0.00BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 79.87017.70049 0.000BLR 1 6 43.390

5.8010.480 10.1010.100 0.0002 49 36.480

9.4015.140 0.00ESEN Ecem Nisa 71.03017.00050 0.000TUR 1 25 41.540

5.309.090 5.509.600 0.0002 50 29.490

9.4014.840 0.00VIEIRA Rita 65.39017.00051 0.000POR 1 28 41.240

4.507.250 5.207.200 0.0002 51 24.150

9.3015.090 0.00SILVA Diana 59.78516.70052 0.000POR 1 30 41.090

3.605.695 4.405.000 0.0002 52 18.695

9.4014.885 0.00PINHEIRO Margarida 54.74515.40053 0.000POR 1 43 39.685

2.804.360 3.404.500 0.0002 53 15.060

9.7016.670 0.00OLEFIR Natalia 54.59517.60054 0.000RUS 1 3 43.970

1.803.325 2.702.800 0.0002 54 10.625

9.3014.950 0.00HENNING Mirja 52.01017.50055 0.000GER 1 22 41.750

1.903.060 2.103.200 0.0002 55 10.260

7.4011.535 0.00URSU Nicoli 34.66010.80056 0.000ISR 1 56 29.735

0.801.425 1.301.400 0.0002 56 4.925

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

16.925 16.00 58.32516.400 0.0001 9.00RUSKOZLOV Kirill 1

16.880 15.20 57.98016.400 0.0002 9.50JPNISEKI Shunta 1

17.000 15.80 57.90016.200 0.0003 8.90BLRSTANKEVICH Sebastsyan 1

16.770 16.00 57.57015.400 0.0004 9.40PORSANTOS Lucas 1

16.550 15.80 57.05015.600 0.0005 9.10BLRFOMCHANKA Mikita 1

17.025 16.00 56.52514.400 0.0006 9.10FRARIOU Florestan 1

16.055 14.80 55.75515.800 0.0007 9.10PORMARTINS Goncalo 1

3.555 3.20 11.5553.000 0.0008 1.80JPNBUNGO Terumichi 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.5018.515 2.70RIOU Florestan 106.47018.6001 0.000FRA 1 1 49.315 Q

9.1016.655 15.0016.400 0.0002 5 57.155

9.1017.760 2.70STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 105.81518.6002 0.000BLR 1 4 48.160 Q

9.1016.955 15.8015.800 0.0002 3 57.655

9.4017.595 2.70ISEKI Shunta 105.67517.9003 0.000JPN 1 8 47.595 Q

9.6016.680 15.2016.600 0.0002 2 58.080

9.2017.625 3.30SANTOS Lucas 104.94018.1004 0.000POR 1 3 48.225 Q

9.0016.715 15.6015.400 0.0002 6 56.715

9.2017.045 2.70BUNGO Terumichi 104.06517.8005 0.000JPN 1 16 46.745 Q

9.2016.520 15.2016.400 0.0002 4 57.320

9.1017.805 2.70KOZLOV Kirill 103.92518.0006 0.000RUS 1 7 47.605 Q

9.0016.420 14.8016.100 0.0002 7 56.320

9.2017.565 2.90FOMCHANKA Mikita 103.65517.9007 0.000BLR 1 9 47.565 Q

9.2016.090 15.8015.000 0.0002 8 56.090

9.4017.255 3.30MARTINS Goncalo 103.31017.4008 0.000POR 1 11 47.355 Q

9.4016.255 14.6015.700 0.0002 9 55.955

9.3016.975 2.70KAMYSHAN Yehor 100.59517.7009 0.000UKR 1 17 46.675 R1

9.4015.420 14.2014.900 0.0002 12 53.920

9.6016.490 3.10FJODOROVS Ilja 100.36017.30010 0.000LAT 1 20 46.490 R2

9.0015.570 14.6014.700 0.0002 13 53.870

9.3015.855 2.50HORNA Jan 100.02017.40011 0.000GER 1 32 45.055

9.6015.365 13.8016.200 0.0002 10 54.965

9.5016.210 2.70MITEV Mihael 98.97016.80012 0.000BUL 1 30 45.210

8.8015.560 14.2015.200 0.0002 14 53.760

9.4016.690 2.90VAN DE WETERING Joep 98.62017.30013 0.000NED 1 23 46.290

9.0015.430 14.6013.300 0.0002 17 52.330

9.7017.160 2.70SOERENSEN Peter 98.49016.90014 0.000DEN 1 21 46.460

9.3015.730 12.5014.500 0.0002 20 52.030

9.5016.905 2.30WALDNER Luc 98.44017.60015 0.000SUI 1 22 46.305

9.0015.535 13.6014.000 0.0002 19 52.135
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1016.840 2.70TAIT Ross 97.86017.20016 0.000GBR 1 25 45.840

8.8015.020 14.2014.000 0.0002 21 52.020

9.4016.845 2.90RAKHATOV Daulet 97.82017.40017 0.000KAZ 1 18 46.545

9.0015.275 13.7013.300 0.0002 25 51.275

9.2016.585 2.70VECHET Pavel 97.38514.50018 0.000CZE 1 38 42.985

9.7016.200 13.8014.700 0.0002 11 54.400

9.8017.480 2.90VALYNTSAU Daniil 97.36018.10019 0.000BLR 1 2 48.280

8.5015.880 11.5013.200 0.0002 31 49.080

9.5015.675 3.30SHAPAR Dan 96.84516.20020 0.000ISR 1 35 44.675

8.9014.970 14.0014.300 0.0002 18 52.170

8.9016.445 3.30LAPRIDA Alejandro 96.79016.70021 0.000ESP 1 28 45.345

9.0015.245 13.1014.100 0.0002 22 51.445

9.4015.975 3.10URMANOV Marat 96.71516.80022 0.000KAZ 1 29 45.275

9.0014.740 14.0013.700 0.0002 23 51.440

9.3015.595 3.50VON HEIDEMAN Linus 96.60515.30023 0.000SWE 1 36 43.695

9.1015.510 13.4014.900 0.0002 15 52.910

9.7016.070 2.90NOBLE Alexander 96.53016.50024 0.000USA 1 31 45.170

9.1014.860 13.4014.000 0.0002 24 51.360

9.2015.635 3.10WILLIAMS Jace 95.62517.10025 0.000USA 1 33 45.035

8.6014.790 14.8012.400 0.0002 27 50.590

9.5017.110 2.50LIND Adrian 94.07015.70026 0.000SWE 1 34 44.810

9.1014.860 12.4012.900 0.0002 30 49.260

9.0017.600 2.50MINIAKHMETAU Ihar 93.39518.20027 0.000BLR 1 12 47.300

7.0013.395 12.5013.200 0.0002 33 46.095

9.1016.065 2.90VELDHUIZEN Rikkert 93.03015.00028 0.000NED 1 37 43.065

9.1014.965 14.2011.700 0.0002 28 49.965

9.9014.965 1.40SOERMAN Emre 92.21016.00029 0.000NED 1 40 42.265

9.5015.045 11.4014.000 0.0002 29 49.945

8.9015.835 2.90VAN TILBORG Ralph 92.13513.40030 0.000NED 1 44 41.035

9.6015.500 13.4012.600 0.0002 26 51.100
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.3017.155 2.70CHEVALIER Alexis 91.71017.10031 0.000FRA 1 24 46.255

8.0014.055 10.9012.500 0.0002 34 45.455

9.1017.660 2.40UENO Shunsuke 91.56017.90032 0.000JPN 1 13 47.060

7.5014.000 9.0014.000 0.0002 35 44.500

9.3017.540 3.50TAVARES Ruben 80.92516.50033 0.000POR 1 15 46.840

5.4010.185 9.409.100 0.0002 36 34.085

5.4010.090 0.00JOHANSEN Valdemar 77.4559.50034 0.000DEN 1 46 24.990

9.0015.865 13.4014.200 0.0002 16 52.465

5.209.365 0.00AVASILOAE Alexandru 73.58010.20035 0.000ROU 1 47 24.765

9.0015.215 11.0013.600 0.0002 32 48.815

9.1014.900 3.10NANADZE Benyamin 70.81014.80036 0.000ISR 1 42 41.900

5.208.510 7.208.000 0.0002 38 28.910

8.6015.145 1.30TROYAN Artur 70.48514.20037 0.000UKR 1 45 39.245

6.009.940 7.707.600 0.0002 37 31.240

9.7016.760 3.10TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 70.16518.30038 0.000KAZ 1 5 47.860

3.306.505 6.106.400 0.0002 41 22.305

8.6017.080 2.70BUDDE Max 67.88517.10039 0.000GER 1 27 45.480

3.506.805 5.506.600 0.0002 40 22.405

9.0015.745 3.20ARTURSSON Oliver 64.42514.50040 0.000SWE 1 39 42.445

3.706.480 5.806.000 0.0002 42 21.980

1.001.850 1.30KASIMOV Danila 64.2951.70041 0.000RUS 1 48 5.850

9.3016.845 16.2016.100 0.0002 1 58.445

9.1016.955 2.90FONTANILLAS Xavier 63.64018.00042 0.000ESP 1 14 46.955

2.504.985 4.904.300 0.0002 44 16.685

9.4016.305 3.30PARFENOV Daniil 63.38517.50043 0.000KAZ 1 19 46.505

2.404.980 4.704.800 0.0002 43 16.880

9.6017.130 2.70KIRIUSHOV Matvei 59.49018.00044 0.000RUS 1 10 47.430

1.803.460 3.603.200 0.0002 45 12.060

9.3017.720 3.30RUDENKO Aleksandr 56.08517.50045 -2.000RUS 1 26 45.820

1.703.665 2.302.600 0.0002 46 10.265
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.9017.125 3.10SILVA DOMINGOS Rui 53.69517.50046 0.000POR 1 6 47.625

1.001.670 1.801.600 0.0002 47 6.070

8.9016.030 2.70IDE Tenma 48.03014.60047 0.000USA 1 41 42.230

0.801.600 1.801.600 0.0002 48 5.800

8.9016.100 2.70FHAGER Melker 47.10513.90048 0.000SWE 1 43 41.600

0.901.705 1.701.200 0.0002 49 5.505

0.101.645 1.30TAVAST Aaro 29.5951.40049 0.000FIN 1 49 4.445

4.607.950 5.007.600 0.0002 39 25.150

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.525 12.30 53.92516.700 0.0001 9.40RUSGOLOTA Meri 1

15.145 13.00 53.24515.800 0.0002 9.30RUSBONARTSEVA Aleksandra 1

15.635 11.80 53.23516.300 0.0003 9.50JPNMISAWA Yuka 1

14.925 ! 12.30 52.82516.200 0.0004 9.40AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 1

15.010 10.40 50.71015.600 0.0005 9.70GERFREY Luka Kristien 1

14.890 11.20 50.29015.000 0.0006 9.20GERSTOEHR Gabriela 1

14.565 11.10 49.26514.400 0.0007 9.20ESPSANZ Erica 1

14.080 10.70 48.58014.400 0.0008 9.40DENJENSEN Smilla 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4015.790 2.90BONARTSEVA Aleksandra 99.03517.9001 0.000RUS 1 1 45.990 Q

9.4015.145 13.0015.500 0.0002 1 53.045

9.4015.960 2.70MAHSUDOVA Seljan 97.46016.8002 0.000AZE 1 5 44.860 Q

9.5015.300 11.7016.100 0.0002 2 52.600

9.4016.170 2.70MISAWA Yuka 97.32516.8003 0.000JPN 1 3 45.070 Q

9.0015.455 11.8016.000 0.0002 3 52.255

9.5015.865 2.80GOLOTA Meri 95.98017.8004 0.000RUS 1 2 45.965 Q

8.5015.015 11.6014.900 0.0002 9 50.015

9.3015.810 2.30STOEHR Gabriela 95.53516.8005 0.000GER 1 6 44.210 Q

9.5015.125 11.2015.500 0.0002 4 51.325

9.6015.690 1.80FREY Luka Kristien 94.31017.0006 0.000GER 1 9 44.090 Q

9.4015.020 10.4015.400 0.0002 7 50.220

9.2015.545 2.90SANZ Erica 94.30516.0007 0.000ESP 1 15 43.645 Q

9.2014.560 12.4014.500 0.0002 5 50.660

9.7015.115 2.90JENSEN Smilla 94.05516.4008 0.000DEN 1 8 44.115 Q

9.2014.440 11.4014.900 0.0002 10 49.940

9.0014.845 2.70SHMELEVA Veronika 93.98017.3009 0.000RUS 1 11 43.845 R1

9.1014.135 11.2015.700 0.0002 8 50.135

9.6015.075 2.20BUCHHOLZ Charmaine 93.90517.20010 0.000GER 1 10 44.075 R2

9.2014.430 11.2015.000 0.0002 11 49.830

9.6016.030 2.30SCHULDT Christine 93.81517.00011 0.000GER 1 4 44.930

9.6014.585 10.9013.800 0.0002 15 48.885

9.4015.340 2.30CLARKE Jessica 93.31016.70012 0.000GBR 1 12 43.740

9.5014.170 12.3013.600 0.0002 13 49.570

9.2014.745 3.10BUTOLINA Viktoriya 92.87015.50013 0.000KAZ 1 24 42.545

9.7014.025 12.1014.500 0.0002 6 50.325

9.6015.250 2.70KAASIK Krete 92.36016.10014 0.000EST 1 14 43.650

9.1014.210 11.2014.200 0.0002 16 48.710

9.2014.935 2.70BONHAM Maja 91.57516.90015 0.000CAN 1 13 43.735

8.9013.740 10.7014.500 0.0002 21 47.840
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4014.950 2.00ZBINDEN Anja 91.49517.10016 0.000SUI 1 18 43.450

9.4013.845 10.0014.800 0.0002 20 48.045

9.5014.580 1.60VAZQUEZ Paula 91.32517.10017 0.000ESP 1 22 42.780

9.2013.945 10.1015.300 0.0002 17 48.545

9.0015.495 2.40KARAKUS Sila 90.33016.70018 0.000TUR 1 17 43.595

8.9014.835 10.8012.200 0.0002 29 46.735

9.5014.565 1.60BITTERLI Lavinia 90.23517.60019 0.000SUI 1 19 43.265

9.4013.370 11.1013.100 0.0002 27 46.970

9.3014.380 2.30KARAKAS Sena Elcin 90.07014.50020 0.000TUR 1 39 40.480

9.3014.590 11.2014.500 0.0002 12 49.590

9.3014.940 1.30BRILHANTE Matilde 89.91516.30021 0.000POR 1 29 41.840

9.1014.875 9.5014.600 0.0002 19 48.075

9.7014.405 2.20POILVET Isalyne 89.59515.60022 0.000FRA 1 27 41.905

9.1013.690 10.4014.500 0.0002 23 47.690

9.7015.070 2.00YALCIN Livanur 89.45015.80023 0.000TUR 1 23 42.570

8.8014.180 11.3012.600 0.0002 28 46.880

9.4015.180 2.30LANDBERG Sofie 89.43015.40024 0.000DEN 1 25 42.280

9.2014.150 9.5014.300 0.0002 25 47.150

9.4015.285 2.50SOARES Ana Luiza 89.25515.70025 0.000BRA 1 21 42.885

8.7014.770 9.7013.200 0.0002 31 46.370

9.3014.490 2.30SHERMAN Michelle 89.10515.30026 0.000USA 1 32 41.390

9.5013.715 11.0013.500 0.0002 22 47.715

9.6014.680 2.00NOBRE Alice 89.09514.50027 0.000POR 1 36 40.780

9.7014.515 9.3014.800 0.0002 18 48.315

9.5014.645 1.80SANTOS Jennifer 88.88515.90028 0.000BRA 1 28 41.845

9.3014.740 8.2014.800 0.0002 26 47.040

9.4014.630 2.70LILJEROTH Thea 88.18014.20029 0.000SWE 1 34 40.930

9.4014.050 10.6013.400 -0.2002 24 47.250

9.8015.195 1.80ERAEHEIMO Reea 87.85516.80030 0.000FIN 1 16 43.595

8.4013.460 9.1013.300 0.0002 36 44.260
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8015.480 2.20MCNARY Krista 87.52015.70031 -2.000USA 1 33 41.180

9.3014.740 9.8012.500 0.0002 32 46.340

9.3013.905 1.60SILVA Ana 86.97515.80032 0.000POR 1 38 40.605

9.3013.770 10.0013.300 0.0002 30 46.370

9.2014.685 2.00DE VOS Maura 86.19514.80033 0.000NED 1 37 40.685

9.1013.610 9.9012.900 0.0002 35 45.510

9.0014.210 2.70LENJESSON Saga 85.78513.70034 0.000SWE 1 42 39.610

9.2013.775 9.7013.500 0.0002 34 46.175

8.4012.790 0.70DAMASCENO Maria Eduarda 85.65014.80035 0.000BRA 1 45 36.690

9.6014.060 9.0016.300 0.0002 14 48.960

9.3015.220 1.90MUSSMANN Emily 84.87515.10036 0.000SUI 1 31 41.520

8.3012.655 9.0013.400 0.0002 38 43.355

9.4013.735 1.80METHERAL Hannah 83.10014.10037 0.000CAN 1 44 39.035

9.2012.965 9.7012.200 0.0002 37 44.065

9.2015.040 1.70TYLLEROVA Anna 71.11016.00038 0.000CZE 1 26 41.940

5.508.370 6.708.600 0.0002 39 29.170

9.1014.625 2.10ANAKA Ashley 63.50514.40039 0.000CAN 1 40 40.225

4.207.180 5.506.400 0.0002 40 23.280

9.5015.495 2.50AMADO Margarida 54.21016.70040 0.000POR 1 7 44.195

1.703.115 2.502.700 0.0002 45 10.015

9.1015.325 2.20RIOU Zelie 53.22516.30041 0.000FRA 1 20 42.925

1.603.200 2.303.200 0.0002 43 10.300

9.4014.460 2.20KURMANN Larissa 51.85515.70042 0.000SUI 1 30 41.760

1.902.995 2.702.500 0.0002 44 10.095

1.001.470 1.30ANDERSON Julie 51.3951.40043 0.000CAN 1 47 5.170

8.9013.425 10.6013.300 0.0002 33 46.225

8.7015.245 2.90APAKIDZE Anano 50.06514.60044 -2.000GEO 1 43 39.445

1.803.120 2.902.800 0.0002 42 10.620

9.2014.555 2.60BERGSTEIN Shahar 50.03514.50045 0.000ISR 1 35 40.855

1.702.880 2.002.600 0.0002 47 9.180
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1014.485 1.80VAN BEEK Sophie 49.27014.60046 0.000NED 1 41 39.985

1.802.985 1.802.700 0.0002 46 9.285

1.703.255 0.00SHLIUTGAURT Veronika 19.3253.40047 0.000RUS 1 46 8.355

1.903.170 2.903.000 0.0002 41 10.970

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 1

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

17.98 10.80 46.3808.000 0.0001 9.60RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

18.42 10.20 46.3708.400 0.0002 9.35BLRBELARUS 1 1

18.98 8.90 46.0808.550 0.0003 9.65BLRBELARUS 2 1

19.60 8.10 44.6507.650 0.0004 9.30AZEAZERBAIJAN 1

16.94 10.30 44.5407.750 0.0005 9.55JPNJAPAN 1

17.96 9.50 44.3107.750 0.0006 9.10RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1

19.34 7.60 44.2407.850 0.0007 9.45BULBULGARIA 1

7.70 4.10 20.5004.050 0.0008 4.65ITAITALY 1

GTR-1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0 Report Created THU 25 Nov 2021 19:31 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5519.54 8.90BELARUS 1 46.4908.5001 0.000BLR 1 1 46.490 Q

9.2518.94 8.90BELARUS 2 45.5408.4502 0.000BLR 1 2 45.540 Q

9.1019.10 9.50RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 45.4007.7003 0.000RUS 1 3 45.400 Q

9.5018.52 7.60BULGARIA 43.6208.0004 0.000BUL 1 4 43.620 Q

9.5515.48 10.30JAPAN 43.0307.7005 0.000JPN 1 5 43.030 Q

9.3516.66 8.10AZERBAIJAN 41.5107.4006 0.000AZE 1 6 41.510 Q

9.3012.68 10.80RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 40.6307.8507 0.000RUS 1 7 40.630 Q

6.5012.90 5.70ITALY 30.7505.6508 0.000ITA 1 8 30.750 Q

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 1

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

19.10 8.90 45.7508.200 0.0001 9.55BLRBELARUS 1

18.16 10.60 45.5607.600 0.0002 9.20RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

19.24 8.20 45.3908.300 0.0003 9.65GERGERMANY 1

19.12 7.30 44.2708.250 0.0004 9.60BULBULGARIA 1 1

18.78 7.60 43.9308.150 0.0005 9.40JPNJAPAN 1

18.78 7.60 43.6308.050 0.0006 9.20BULBULGARIA 2 1

17.42 8.10 43.2208.500 0.0007 9.20ITAITALY 1

3.20 1.30 8.2501.750 0.0008 2.00GEOGEORGIA 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 1

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.2018.20 10.60RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 45.7507.7501 0.000RUS 1 1 45.750 Q

9.3518.50 8.90BELARUS 45.2008.4502 0.000BLR 1 2 45.200 Q

9.6018.18 8.10ITALY 44.0308.1503 0.000ITA 1 3 44.030 Q

9.5018.42 7.60JAPAN 43.6708.1504 0.000JPN 1 4 43.670 Q

9.4518.10 8.20GERMANY 43.4507.7005 0.000GER 1 5 43.450 Q

9.6517.88 7.60BULGARIA 2 43.0807.9506 0.000BUL 1 6 43.080 Q

9.3018.48 5.40GEORGIA 42.0308.8507 0.000GEO 1 7 42.030 Q

9.2517.70 7.30BULGARIA 1 41.8007.5508 0.000BUL 1 8 41.800 Q

9.3516.02 8.30POLAND 41.0707.4009 0.000POL 1 9 41.070 R1

8.8516.82 7.60NETHERLANDS 40.1206.85010 0.000NED 1 10 40.120 R2

9.3012.94 8.20UKRAINE 37.9407.50011 0.000UKR 1 11 37.940

9.2015.60 5.60PORTUGAL 2 37.0506.65012 0.000POR 1 12 37.050

6.8513.12 4.10SWITZERLAND 29.5705.50013 0.000SUI 1 13 29.570

5.7010.96 5.80RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 27.2104.75014 0.000RUS 1 14 27.210

0.00PORTUGAL 1 0.00015 0.000POR 1 15 0.000

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 2

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.22 11.20 46.4707.650 0.0001 9.40USAUNITED STATES 2 1

16.88 12.10 45.9307.600 0.0002 9.35RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

18.22 10.50 45.7707.800 0.0003 9.25GBRGREAT BRITAIN 1

18.06 8.70 44.2607.900 0.0004 9.60BELBELGIUM 1

16.78 9.50 42.9807.650 0.0005 9.05GERGERMANY 1

13.68 7.70 33.8305.800 0.0006 6.65AZEAZERBAIJAN 2 1

6.50 3.80 17.0003.300 0.0007 3.40RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1

1.90 1.70 5.3000.750 0.0008 0.95BULBULGARIA 1

GTR-1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0 Report Created FRI 26 Nov 2021 19:34 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.4519.36 11.40AZERBAIJAN 2 48.4608.2501 0.000AZE 1 1 48.460 Q

9.2018.30 12.10BULGARIA 47.0507.4502 0.000BUL 1 2 47.050 Q

9.5017.62 12.10RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 46.8207.6003 0.000RUS 1 3 46.820 Q

9.2518.24 11.20UNITED STATES 2 45.9407.2504 0.000USA 1 4 45.940 Q

9.2017.86 10.50GREAT BRITAIN 45.2107.6505 0.000GBR 1 5 45.210 Q

9.4518.88 8.70BELGIUM 44.9307.9006 0.000BEL 1 6 44.930 Q

9.3016.30 11.10RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 44.9008.2007 0.000RUS 1 7 44.900 Q

9.1516.68 9.50GERMANY 43.2307.9008 0.000GER 1 8 43.230 Q

9.7518.54 6.40SWITZERLAND 43.0408.3509 0.000SUI 1 9 43.040 R1

9.5518.66 7.20PORTUGAL 1 42.8107.40010 0.000POR 1 10 42.810 R2

9.5018.46 7.60NETHERLANDS 42.1606.60011 0.000NED 1 11 42.160

9.5516.76 6.90PORTUGAL 2 40.1106.90012 0.000POR 1 12 40.110

3.457.02 4.80UNITED STATES 1 17.8702.60013 0.000USA 1 13 17.870

2.655.24 3.30KAZAKHSTAN 13.3902.20014 0.000KAZ 1 14 13.390

0.951.88 1.30AZERBAIJAN 1 4.8800.75015 0.000AZE 1 15 4.880

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 2

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.56 10.60 46.7608.100 0.0001 9.50RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

19.30 8.20 45.2508.200 0.0002 9.55GEOGEORGIA 1

18.94 9.50 44.7907.250 0.0003 9.10USAUNITED STATES 1 1

18.38 9.40 44.3307.200 0.0004 9.35NEDNETHERLANDS 2 1

18.74 8.10 43.9907.600 0.0005 9.55BRABRAZIL 1

17.72 7.90 43.1208.100 0.0006 9.40FRAFRANCE 1

16.76 8.20 42.0607.600 0.0007 9.50GERGERMANY 1 1

10.82 8.50 32.5206.100 0.0008 7.10JPNJAPAN 2 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.2518.18 10.60RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 45.9807.9501 0.000RUS 1 1 45.980 Q

9.4518.76 9.40NETHERLANDS 2 45.0107.4002 0.000NED 1 2 45.010 Q

9.1018.66 9.50UNITED STATES 1 44.6107.3503 0.000USA 1 3 44.610 Q

9.2516.88 10.30JAPAN 2 44.2807.8504 0.000JPN 1 4 44.280 Q

9.7518.68 8.10BRAZIL 44.1307.6005 0.000BRA 1 5 44.130 Q

9.6017.82 8.20GEORGIA 43.8708.2506 0.000GEO 1 6 43.870 Q

9.7017.92 8.20GERMANY 1 43.7707.9507 0.000GER 1 7 43.770 Q

9.1518.12 7.80FRANCE 43.2708.2008 0.000FRA 1 8 43.270 Q

9.2015.28 10.30JAPAN 1 42.8308.0509 0.000JPN 1 9 42.830 R1

9.4515.96 8.20PORTUGAL 1 41.0607.45010 0.000POR 1 10 41.060 R2

8.2015.40 10.10UNITED STATES 2 40.7507.05011 0.000USA 1 11 40.750

9.4516.06 7.80NETHERLANDS 1 40.2606.95012 0.000NED 1 12 40.260

5.3510.94 6.50RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 27.4404.65013 0.000RUS 1 13 27.440

3.607.48 3.40CZECH REPUBLIC 17.3802.90014 0.000CZE 1 14 17.380

1.903.58 2.30BULGARIA 9.3801.60015 0.000BUL 1 15 9.380

0.00FINLAND 0.00016 0.000FIN 1 16 0.000

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 3

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.58 12.30 48.6308.300 0.0001 9.45BLRBELARUS 1

17.12 13.80 48.4208.000 0.0002 9.50RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

17.16 12.70 47.8608.200 0.0003 9.80JPNJAPAN 1 1

18.28 10.70 45.8807.350 0.0004 9.55ITAITALY 1

17.74 10.50 45.2407.550 0.0005 9.45CZECZECH REPUBLIC 1

14.90 11.20 42.5507.150 0.0006 9.30UKRUKRAINE 1

7.46 4.60 18.7103.200 0.0007 3.45JPNJAPAN 2 1

1.88 1.50 5.0300.700 0.0008 0.95DENDENMARK 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.4019.56 12.30BELARUS 49.4108.1501 0.000BLR 1 1 49.410 Q

9.5018.06 13.10JAPAN 2 48.5107.8502 0.000JPN 1 2 48.510 Q

9.1518.64 12.70JAPAN 1 48.4908.0003 0.000JPN 1 3 48.490 Q

9.0519.08 10.70ITALY 45.7806.9504 0.000ITA 1 4 45.780 Q

9.1515.18 13.80RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 45.7307.6005 0.000RUS 1 5 45.730 Q

9.0017.92 10.50CZECH REPUBLIC 44.7707.3506 0.000CZE 1 6 44.770 Q

9.3516.84 11.20DENMARK 44.5907.2007 0.000DEN 1 7 44.590 Q

9.3015.70 11.20UKRAINE 43.6507.4508 0.000UKR 1 8 43.650 Q

8.8016.50 9.40BULGARIA 1 42.7508.0509 0.000BUL 1 9 42.750 R1

9.4015.46 9.00NETHERLANDS 40.9107.05010 0.000NED 1 10 40.910 R2

8.959.42 14.40GERMANY 40.0207.25011 0.000GER 1 11 40.020

7.2012.12 10.00RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 35.9206.60012 0.000RUS 1 12 35.920

6.2512.94 8.20FRANCE 1 32.7405.35013 0.000FRA 1 13 32.740

5.609.92 7.30FRANCE 2 27.4704.65014 0.000FRA 1 14 27.470

4.509.42 6.30BULGARIA 2 23.6703.45015 0.000BUL 1 15 23.670

4.458.70 5.50UNITED STATES 1 22.1503.80016 -0.300USA 1 16 22.150

2.605.90 3.40ISRAEL 13.8501.95017 0.000ISR 1 17 13.850

2.854.28 3.90UNITED STATES 2 13.2802.25018 0.000USA 1 18 13.280

1.703.96 2.70GREAT BRITAIN 1 9.8601.50019 0.000GBR 1 19 9.860

0.901.98 1.30SWEDEN 4.8300.65020 0.000SWE 1 20 4.830

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 3

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

19.30 11.20 48.0008.100 0.0001 9.40RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1

18.58 11.50 47.1808.000 0.0002 9.10BLRBELARUS 1

18.16 9.70 45.2608.050 0.0003 9.35GERGERMANY 2 1

19.04 8.10 44.4408.200 0.0004 9.10TURTURKEY 1

18.14 8.50 44.2408.250 0.0005 9.35BULBULGARIA 1 1

15.80 11.30 44.2007.950 0.0006 9.15RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

16.26 9.10 42.3107.700 0.0007 9.25GERGERMANY 1 1

15.04 8.50 37.1906.700 0.0008 6.95JPNJAPAN 2 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 3

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5518.04 11.50BELARUS 47.2908.2001 0.000BLR 1 1 47.290 Q

9.1018.14 11.20RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 46.2407.8002 0.000RUS 1 2 46.240 Q

9.4017.50 11.30RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 46.1007.9003 0.000RUS 1 3 46.100 Q

9.5519.42 8.50BULGARIA 1 45.8708.4004 0.000BUL 1 4 45.870 Q

9.1519.66 8.10TURKEY 45.1108.2005 0.000TUR 1 5 45.110 Q

9.1517.10 10.30JAPAN 2 44.8008.2506 0.000JPN 1 6 44.800 Q

9.5517.64 9.70GERMANY 2 44.7907.9007 0.000GER 1 7 44.790 Q

9.4518.12 9.10GERMANY 1 44.5707.9008 0.000GER 1 8 44.570 Q

9.4518.76 8.50CZECH REPUBLIC 44.5607.8509 0.000CZE 1 9 44.560 R1

9.4518.60 7.30BULGARIA 2 43.3508.00010 0.000BUL 1 10 43.350 R2

9.4017.90 8.20FINLAND 42.4006.90011 0.000FIN 1 11 42.400

9.0014.74 11.20UNITED STATES 1 42.3407.40012 0.000USA 1 12 42.340

9.6518.04 6.30PORTUGAL 2 41.7907.80013 0.000POR 1 13 41.790

9.2016.16 8.50FRANCE 41.7107.85014 0.000FRA 1 14 41.710

9.2015.94 8.40NETHERLANDS 1 40.6407.10015 0.000NED 1 15 40.640

9.2014.34 9.80UKRAINE 1 40.5407.20016 0.000UKR 1 16 40.540

6.4013.24 6.40JAPAN 1 31.8405.80017 0.000JPN 1 17 31.840

5.5510.60 5.20PORTUGAL 1 26.0504.70018 0.000POR 1 18 26.050

4.506.48 4.60NETHERLANDS 2 19.3803.80019 0.000NED 1 19 19.380

3.806.96 4.50UKRAINE 2 18.3103.05020 0.000UKR 1 20 18.310

1.903.68 2.30SWITZERLAND 9.4301.55021 0.000SUI 1 21 9.430

0.951.94 1.50ITALY 5.1900.80022 0.000ITA 1 22 5.190

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 4

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.46 14.20 49.9107.950 0.0001 9.30KAZKAZAKHSTAN 2 1

17.76 14.20 49.2107.800 0.0002 9.45FRAFRANCE 1 1

16.70 14.80 48.6507.750 0.0003 9.40BLRBELARUS 2 1

17.52 13.30 47.8708.000 0.0004 9.05BLRBELARUS 1 1

17.24 12.90 46.7907.300 0.0005 9.35USAUNITED STATES 1 1

16.56 13.50 46.5607.400 0.0006 9.10KAZKAZAKHSTAN 1 1

18.10 12.30 46.4006.700 0.0007 9.30NEDNETHERLANDS 2 1

5.34 4.10 14.5402.350 0.0008 2.75RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.1518.80 14.20KAZAKHSTAN 2 49.9007.7501 0.000KAZ 1 1 49.900 Q

8.8017.76 14.80BELARUS 2 49.0607.7002 0.000BLR 1 2 49.060 Q

9.3517.54 13.80RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 48.2407.5503 0.000RUS 1 3 48.240 Q

8.8017.88 13.30BELARUS 1 47.8807.9004 0.000BLR 1 4 47.880 Q

9.3515.44 14.20FRANCE 1 46.6907.7005 0.000FRA 1 5 46.690 Q

9.3018.00 12.30NETHERLANDS 2 46.5006.9006 0.000NED 1 6 46.500 Q

9.7015.12 13.50KAZAKHSTAN 1 45.7707.4507 0.000KAZ 1 7 45.770 Q

9.3014.98 12.90UNITED STATES 1 43.9807.0008 -0.200USA 1 8 43.980 Q

9.4517.30 10.30SWEDEN 1 43.0506.0009 0.000SWE 1 9 43.050 R1

6.458.10 10.70JAPAN 2 30.4005.15010 0.000JPN 1 10 30.400 R2

6.1011.30 8.30SWEDEN 2 29.9504.25011 0.000SWE 1 11 29.950

4.759.56 5.50RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 24.0604.25012 0.000RUS 1 12 24.060

3.807.06 6.10PORTUGAL 1 20.0103.05013 0.000POR 1 13 20.010

2.905.56 4.50DENMARK 1 15.0602.10014 0.000DEN 1 14 15.060

1.903.28 2.20PORTUGAL 2 8.9301.55015 0.000POR 1 15 8.930

1.703.02 2.40UKRAINE 8.5701.45016 0.000UKR 1 16 8.570

0.00NETHERLANDS 1 0.00017 0.000NED 1 17 0.000

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 4

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.92 10.50 47.3208.600 0.0001 9.30RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1

19.14 10.20 46.1407.450 0.0002 9.35DENDENMARK 1

18.52 9.70 45.8708.150 0.0003 9.50GERGERMANY 1 1

18.72 9.50 45.7208.050 0.0004 9.45GERGERMANY 2 1

18.44 9.60 45.5908.000 0.0005 9.55TURTURKEY 2 1

17.46 10.30 45.1108.000 0.0006 9.35GEOGEORGIA 1

16.30 10.30 44.4508.500 0.0007 9.35RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

16.84 9.60 43.4407.900 0.0008 9.10TURTURKEY 1 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 4

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5018.00 10.20GEORGIA 46.0008.3001 0.000GEO 1 1 46.000 Q

9.2517.78 10.30RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 45.7808.4502 0.000RUS 1 2 45.780 Q

9.4518.68 10.20DENMARK 45.4807.1503 0.000DEN 1 3 45.480 Q

9.7017.76 9.70GERMANY 1 45.1608.0004 0.000GER 1 4 45.160 Q

9.1018.34 9.50GERMANY 2 45.0908.1505 0.000GER 1 5 45.090 Q

9.3018.12 9.60TURKEY 1 45.0708.3506 -0.300TUR 1 6 45.070 Q

9.2016.36 10.50RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 44.5608.5007 0.000RUS 1 7 44.560 Q

9.7516.60 9.60TURKEY 2 43.9007.9508 0.000TUR 1 8 43.900 Q

9.4016.94 9.80FRANCE 1 43.3907.4509 -0.200FRA 1 9 43.390 R1

9.3017.32 9.00BRAZIL 2 42.8207.20010 0.000BRA 1 10 42.820 R2

9.4016.48 8.90CANADA 1 42.7808.00011 0.000CAN 1 11 42.780

9.1017.76 8.00NETHERLANDS 42.1107.25012 0.000NED 1 12 42.110

9.5515.82 8.40SWITZERLAND 1 41.4707.70013 0.000SUI 1 13 41.470

9.4516.70 6.90PORTUGAL 2 40.4507.40014 0.000POR 1 14 40.450

8.6516.22 6.80PORTUGAL 1 38.5706.90015 0.000POR 1 15 38.570

8.2515.00 7.00UNITED STATES 37.4507.20016 0.000USA 1 16 37.450

7.5514.58 5.90SWITZERLAND 2 34.9806.95017 0.000SUI 1 17 34.980

1.803.98 1.80ISRAEL 8.9301.35018 0.000ISR 1 18 8.930

1.953.48 1.60BRAZIL 1 8.5301.70019 -0.200BRA 1 19 8.530

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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